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Bus C01 (M) Francisco Bilbao - Cerro 18 Go to website

Direction
Pc598-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. 1 Norte — Pc618-Para-
da 1 / (M) Francisco Bilbao

63 stops

Open route schedule

Pc598-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. 1 Norte

Pc1313-Senda Seis Norte / esq. Circunvalación-Norte

Pc602-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. 1 Norte

Pc1113-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. Senda 12

Pc594-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. Senda 15-Sur

Pc1114-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. Senda 18

Pc595-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. Senda 15-Sur

Pc596-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. Camino Cerro 18

Pc597-Camino Cerro 18 / esq. 2 Nor Oriente

Pc603-Camino Cerro 18 / esq. Los Quincheros

Pc604-Los Quincheros / esq. Maira

Pc605-Los Quincheros / esq. Nido de Águilas

Pc1088-El Gabino / esq. Pasaje Nahuel

Pc437-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. Cmte. Malbec

Pc438-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. 4 Vientos

Pc439-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. Robles

Pc1242-Raúl Labbé / esq. La Pasarela

Pc1244-Raúl Labbé / esq. Camino Las Lomas

Pc1247-Raúl Labbé / esq. Quinchamalí Ote.

Pc1249-Parada / Parque Las Rosas

Pc1250-Raúl Labbé / esq. Refugio del Arrayán

Route schedule
Pc598-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. 1 Norte — Pc618-Para-
da 1 / (M) Francisco Bilbao

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pc598-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. 1 Norte

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Pc609-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Cerro Castillo

Pc610-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Río Amarillo

Pc611-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Las Brumas

Pc612-Avenida Las Condes / esq. La Niebla

Pc613-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Sn. José de La Sierra

Pc1304-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Shimon Peres

Pc614-Parada / Colegio Hebreo

Pc615-Avenida Las Condes / esq. La Cabaña

Pc1117-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Eliodoro Guerra

Pc616-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Sn. Fco. de Asís

Pc291-Parada 4 / Cantagallo

Pc292-Parada / Mayflower - Dunalastair

Pc240-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Pamplona

Pc241-Parada / Universidad del Pacífico

Pc242-Parada / Homecenter Las Condes

Pc244-Parada 4 / Nudo Estoril

Pc115-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Psje. Las Condes

Pc293-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Psje. Las Condes

Pc116-Avenida Las Condes / esq. G. Fuenzalida

Pc294-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Av. Padre H. Central

Pc295-Parada / Hospital Fach

Pc296-Parada / Hospital Fach

Pc297-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Vicente Huidobro

Pc298-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Av. Las Tranqueras

Pc299-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Belén

Pc300-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Ntra. Sra. del Rosario

Pc177-Parada 8 / (M) Manquehue

Pc178-Parada 7 / (M) Manquehue



Pc179-Parada 9 / (M) Manquehue

Pc180-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. La Gloria

Pc181-Parada / Omnium

Pc182-Parada 9 / (M) Escuela Militar

Pc74-Parada 6 / (M) Escuela Militar

Pc75-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. AV. Pdte. Errázuriz

Pc76-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Martín de Zamora

Pc77-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Av. Cristóbal Colón

Pc78-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Av.Isabel La Católica

Pc79-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Latadía

Pc80-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

Pc486-Av. Francisco Bilbao / esq. Latadia

Pc487-Av. Francisco Bilbao / esq. Alcántara

Pc618-Parada 1 / (M) Francisco Bilbao



Direction
Pc618-Parada 1 / (M) Francisco Bilbao — Pc602-Cam. 
Circunvalación / esq. 1 Norte

58 stops

Open route schedule

Pc618-Parada 1 / (M) Francisco Bilbao

Pc582-Av. Isabel La Católica / esq. Alcántara

Pc583-Av. Isabel La Católica / esq. Flandes

Pc584-Av. Isabel La Católica / esq. Santa Adriana

Pc54-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Av. Cristóbal Colón

Pc55-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Martín de Zamora

Pc56-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Del Inca

Pc585-Nevería / esq. Cruz del Sur

Pc160-Parada 4 / (M) Escuela Militar

Pc161-Parada / Omnium

Pc162-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. Rosa O'Higgins

Pc163-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. La Capitanía

Pc1066-Parada 4 / (M) Manquehue

Pc165-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. E. Dell'Orto

Pc278-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Juan Montalvo

Pc279-Avenida Las Condes / esq. General C. Urzúa

Pc280-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Paul Klee

Pc281-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Bocaccio

Pc282-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Hospital Fach

Pc283-Parada / Hospital Fach

Pc284-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Av. Padre H. Central

Pc285-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Abadía

Pc286-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Cerro Sombrero

Pc287-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Av. Pdte. Kennedy

Route schedule
Pc618-Parada 1 / (M) Francisco Bilbao — Pc602-Cam. 
Circunvalación / esq. 1 Norte

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pc618-Parada 1 / (M) Francisco Bilbao

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-C01-590604881-665008016


Pc236-Parada 1 / Nudo Estoril

Pc237-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Lo Fontecilla

Pc239-Parada / Universidad del Pacífico

Pc288-Avenida Las Condes / esq. San Damian

Pc289-Parada / Mayflower - Dunalastair

Pc351-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Sn. Francisco de Asís

Pc352-Avenida Las Condes / esq. La Cabaña

Pc353-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Camino San Antonio

Pc354-Parada / Colegio Hebreo

Pc355-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Sn. José de la Sierra

Pc356-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Quinchamalí

Pc1041-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Río Amarillo

Pc357-Avenida Las Condes / esq. San Enrique

Pc358-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Raúl Labbé

Pc1248-Parada / Parque Las Rosas

Pc1246-Raúl Labbé / esq. Camino Las Lomas

Pc1245-Raúl Labbé / esq. Camino Las Lomas

Pc1243-Raúl Labbé / esq. Lo Barnechea

Pc1241-Raúl Labbé / esq. Padre A. Arteaga

Pc588-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. Robles

Pc589-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. 4 Vientos

Pc590-Padre Alfredo Arteaga / esq. El Gabino

Pc591-Nido de Águilas / esq. Los Quincheros

Pc592-Los Quincheros / esq. Medina

Pc593-Camino Cerro 18 / esq. Circunvalación-Sur

Pc1113-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. Senda 12

Pc594-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. Senda 15-Sur

Pc1114-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. Senda 18

Pc595-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. Senda 15-Sur



Pc596-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. Camino Cerro 18

Pc598-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. 1 Norte

Pc599-1 Norte / esq. Circunvalación-Norte

Pc1313-Senda Seis Norte / esq. Circunvalación-Norte

Pc602-Cam. Circunvalación / esq. 1 Norte

C01 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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